
Pos 
1 
2 

DNF 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (8 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
51 
61 
28 

179 
410 

9 
26 

811 
76 
13 
74 
90 
82 

70 

Name 
Omar BOSSOTTO 
Luca MAGGIO 
Paolo BAGGIO 
Alessandro PIOVANI 
Gianluca RAVERA 
Stefano MAZZILLI 
Walter BRUNO 
Fabrizio GIARDINA 
Daniele FUMERO 
Giulio PAOLUCCI 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Marco GHIDINI 
Gabriele ROMEO 

Michele RINIERI 

Class 
1000EXP 
600EXP 
1000EXP 
1000EXP 
1000RK 
600RK 
600RK 
1000EXP 
1000RK 
600EXP 
600RK 
600RK 
600EXP 

600RK 

Best Tm 
1:11.371 
1:12.019 
1:12.344 
1:12.517 
1:12.633 
1:13.785 
1:14.576 
1:14.932 
1:15.176 
1:15.219 
1:15.352 
1:15.366 
1:15.393 

1:17.264 

Laps 
10 
10 

9 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

3 

Diff 

0.648 
0.973 
1.146 
1.262 
2.414 
3.205 
3.561 
3.805 
3.848 
3.981 
3.995 
4.022 

Gap 

0.648 
0.325 
0.173 
0.116 
1.152 
0.791 
0.356 
0.244 
0.043 
0.133 
0.014 
0.027 

Club 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/05/2022 15:45:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 
Race Director : Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano30-01/05/22 
CRV 

Gara  

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:30:37 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/05/2022 15:30 


